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GARA ADULTI
ANNO CAT
YOUNG EDWARD 1984 M35..39
BOGGIO PAOLO 1989 M25..34
ALBERTO CLAUDIO 1990 M25..34
BOZZA VEZIO 1983 M35..39
BALZARETTI SILVIO 1973 M45..49
GALLON DANIELE 1981 M35..39
ARGENIO FRANCESCO 1986 M25..34
NARONTE DIEGO 1972 M45..49
LADETTO EMANUELE 1984 M35..39
CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 M35..39
TAPPARO ALAN 1976 M40..44
CORDERA SIMONE 1985 M25..34
ROSSI MORENO 1978 M40..44
PELOSO FEDERICO 1981 M35..39
OBERTO FOLCO MARIA 1988 M25..34
FASCIANO PAOLO 1978 M40..44
BIFFI ANDREA 1993 M25..34
ZAGATO MICHAEL 1990 M25..34
PERETTI MELISSA 1981 F35..39
PEZZETTI MASSIMO 1974 M45..49
COSTA TORRO DIEGO 1998 M18..24
SCHIRATTO GIANNI 1974 M45..49
CIGNA ENRICO 1966 M50..54
ROLLE MASSIMO 2000 M18..24
CISSE HADIATOU 1990 M25..34
VITTORELLI ROBERTO 1981 M35..39
REGIS DENIS 1965 M50..54
CONCATO MASSIMO 1963 M55..59
VESCO ANDREA 1981 M35..39
PIACENTINO DIEGO 1982 M35..39
BUSSETTO ANDREA 1993 M25..34
ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE 1959 M60..64
GIANOTTI MATTIA 1981 M35..39
MIGIARRA FULVIO 1964 M55..59
BLONDA ROCCO 1970 M45..49
VITTORELLI GIOVANNI 1959 M60..64
BASTIANELLO MICHELE 1985 M25..34
GRISOLANO MARCO 1977 M40..44
FRASCA RICCARDO 1988 M25..34
RAGO GIUSEPPE 1977 M40..44
ZANETTI ADRIANO 1974 M45..49
ZORZI FERDINANDO 1985 M25..34
PARADISO GIANFRANCO 1963 M55..59
SALERNO ANTONIO 1968 M50..54
ROSSINI DIEGO 1995 M18..24
ZANIN CLAUDIO 1969 M50..54
PESCE PAOLO 1975 M40..44
KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA 1976 F40..44
PLANO GUIDO 1974 M45..49
DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 M35..39
VALLERO FABRIZIO 1971 M45..49
DEL MORO ANTONIO ANGELO 1975 M40..44
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO 1975 M40..44
TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 M50..54
CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 M45..49
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20" LA 5 COMUNI
Lugnacco - 25/04/2019

DISTANZA: 12900 METRI

e

COD
A140468
A140589
TOO003
A140589
AO003
TOO015
A050423
A130798
A140541
A120370
A140358
A140589
A140589
TO177
A140575
A140340
A140541
A140575
A140575
TO092
A140358
A140541
A140340
A140509
A140528
A140358
A140541
A051343
A140340
A130798
A140541
A140528
A140340
A140340
A120370
A140358
A140358
A140509
A140509
TOO089
A130798
A140406
A140541
A140358
A140589
A140358
A140358
A140509
A140358
A140528
A140358
A120688
A140541
A120682
A120138

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
UISP CRAL G.T.T.

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. TAPPOROSSO

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

RISULTATO
00.45.59
00.46.16
00.47.04
00.47.42
00.49.16
00.49.28
00.49.43
00.50.00
00.50.48
00.50.55
00.51.08
00.51.31
00.51.37
00.51.37
00.51.42
00.51.43
00.51.45
00.51.50
00.51.52
00.52.28
00.52.34
00.52.43
00.53.27
00.53.43
00.53.44
00.53.47
00.53.54
00.53.55
00.53.57
00.54.01
00.54.02
00.54.04
00.54.04
00.54.14
00.54.27
00.54.35
00.54.55
00.54.59
00.55.08
00.55.09
00.55.37
00.55.39
00.55.52
00.56.11
00.56.12
00.56.20
00.56.23
00.56.34
00.56.44
00.56.46
00.56.46
00.56.47
00.56.53
00.56.53
00.56.56
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56 VIGLIANI STEFANO 1981 M35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.57.05
57 GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO 1973 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.06
58 GIUDICI MARIO 1953 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.57.10
59 GIACOMA ROSA CLAUDIO 1976 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.12
60 ARNOLETTI DANIELE 1975 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.57.18
61 ZUCCA POL ROBERTO 1986 M25..34 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.57.27
62 BONI FABRIZIO 1970 M45.49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.57.28
63 YOUNG RACHELE 1977 F40..44  A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.57.32
64 GANDINO ANDREA 1973 M45.49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.57.34
65 GIACHINO FEDERICO 1975 M40..44 RS041 FIDAL PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00.57.35
66 ROLLE CAPRA DAVIDE 1969 Mb50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.57.35
67 RABBACHIN ROBERTINO 1966 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.57.39
68 FACCHINELLO MARCO 1967 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.57.51
69 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.58.15
70 LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.58.22
71 ECOSSE ROBERTO 1963 Mb55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.58.26
72 UGHETTI GIAN LUCA 1975 M40..44  A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.58.28
73 ESPOSITO POTITO 1964 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.58.29
74 MAZZARELLI FEDERICO 1985 M25..34 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.58.36
75 MOCCAFIGHE VINCENZO 1970 M45.49 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.58.39
76 CAPORUSSO ANNA 1983 F35..39 A140406 UISP A.S.D.G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.58.40
77 CAMUSO TOMMASO 1965 M50..54 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.58.47
78 BIANCO BRUNO 1954 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.58.47
79 DE VUONO GIANLUCA 1976 M40..44 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.58.47
80 MINARDI MICHELE 1960 M55..59 A160160 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 00.58.51
81 BORDESE ROBERTO 1963 M55..59 A050293 UISP CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONIA.S.D. 00.59.00
82 MALAGRINO GIANPAOLO COSIMO 1988 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.59.07
83 STORNELLO DENIS 1982 M35..39 A050293 UISP CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONIA.S.D. 00.59.10
84 CRETIER MANUEL 1988 M25..34 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 00.59.17
85 CAMPAGNA SANTO 1964 M55..59 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.59.26
86 FERRO SIMONE 1988 M25..34 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.59.29
87 CISSE ABDRAHAMANE 1999 M18..24 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.59.33
88 GROSSO MAURO DOMENICO 1976 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.59.36
89 PASCIUTO DIEGO 1978 M40..44 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.59.37
90 GIORDANINO MARCO 1967 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.59.40
91 BOSONETTO GIORGIO GRAZIANO 1953 M65..69 A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.59.43
92 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M55.59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.59.45
93 FRAGNO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.59.46
94 PERAGLIE CLAUDIO 1969 M50..54 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.59.47
95 MARCO ALEX 1982 M35..39 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  00.59.53
96 GENTILE LUIGI 1989 M25..34 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 00.59.56
97 BERNARDON FULVIO 1968 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.00.01
98 RACCIO MAURIZIO 1968 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.00.01
99 CORSETTO SIMONE 1975 M40..44 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.00.08
100 ARMATO INNOCENZO 1963 M55.59 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.00.15
101 VIANO FEDERICA 1974 F45.49 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.00.16
102 PERRE ROCCO 1978 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.00.19
103 NOVARA MASSIMILIANO 1971 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.00.21
104 ENRIETTI MARCO 1983 M35..39 AO0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.00.30
105 SARAIBA LUCA 1975 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.00.38
106 GATTO RUGGERO 1969 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.00.41
107 PEN FABRIZIO 1964 M55.59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.42
108 MABRITTO MATTEO 1982 M35..39 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.00.52
109 PALLADINO ROSARIO 1967 M50..54 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 01.00.59
110 CATTARELLO LUCA 1979 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.04
111 VOULAZ MATTEO 1984 M35..39 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.01.10
112 GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 M45.49 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.01.12
113 BIANCHI ETTORE 1984 M35..39 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.01.15
114 SCRIVANI GIOVANNI 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.01.18
115 GARGANO MARIO 1973 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.20
116 NEGRO ROCASSIN WALTER 1972 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.01.22
117 LORO GIOVANNI 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.24
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118 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 F45..49  A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.01.34
119 BIAGI ILARIA 1973 F45..49  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.01.40
120 MORINI MIRKO 1974 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.41
121 VANARIA LUCA STEFANO 1978 M40..44 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.01.42
122 BERTOTTI GIUSEPPE 1974 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.01.42
123 CONTI CLAUDIO 1971 M45.49 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 01.01.44
124 ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955 M60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.01.47
125 CATTANEO VITTORIO 1965 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.01.59
126 ARDUINO ROBERTO 1972 M45..49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.02.01
127 RICCITELLI DARIO 1974 M45..49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.02.14
128 DI VINCENZO VINCENZO 1960 M55..59 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.02.14
129 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE 1978 M40..44 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.02.16
130 VIT RENZO 1966 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.02.18
131 TAURINO MARCO 1979 M40..44 A050293 UISP CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONIAS.D. 01.02.18
132 MONTAGNER STEFANO 1962 M55.59 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.02.24
133 NICOLELLO ANGELO 1957 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.02.29
134 FAVERO RODOLFO 1976 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.02.34
135 COLUCCI GERARDO MICHELE 1974 M45..49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.02.38
136 FISANOTTI ADOLFO 1962 M55.59 A130757 UISP A.S.D. OULX TRAILERS - SPORT E MONTAGNA 01.02.41
137 LEBOLE EMANUELE 1986 M25..34 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.02.45
138 DE ALESSANDRI ANDREA 1966 M50..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.02.49
139 LEONINO EZIO 1961 M55..59 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.02.52
140 GIUBELLINO DAVIDE 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.02.53
141 CAVUOTI LUIGI 1972 M45.49 Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.02.54
142 MONETTA RENZO FRANCESCO 1983 M35..39 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.02.55
143 ENRICO SILVIO 1963 M55..59 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.02.57
144 BLANCHETTI MARCO 1984 M35..39 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.03.00
145 TRUFFA GIACHET GIANLUCA 1972 M45.49 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.03.05
146 ROSCIO GIUSEPPINO 1960 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.03.06
147 SOLDI GIAN LUIGI 1965 M50..54 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.03.08
148 BORDINO RICCARDO 1974 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.03.11
149 MEZZANO MARINO 1968 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.03.14
150 FERRARA ROSITA 1969 F50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.03.16
151 SANTI DARIO 1979 M40..44 A130753 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 01.03.17
152 BERTOLDO RICCARDO 1986 M25..34 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.03.19
153 GHIGLIERI MASSIMILIANO PIETRO 1975 M40..44 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.03.24
154 MANERBA FIORINO 1952 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.03.27
155 ANSALDI PIETRO PAOLO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.03.32
156 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 M50..54 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.03.40
157 PORO MARCHETTI RENATO 1954 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.03.42
158 PALMERI ROBERTO 1971 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.03.44
159 VIGNA TON MICHELA 1975 F40..44  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.03.44
160 BORGRA MARCO 1958 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.03.46
161 GANDOLFO PAOLO 1969 M50..54 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.03.54
162 RUFFINI ALESSIO 1986 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.03.58
163 BIOLETTI MIRELLA 1966 F50..54 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.04.04
164 PRATOLA CIRIACO 1975 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.04.14
165 NIGRETTI MARIO 1967 M50..54 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.04.16
166 MORELLO GIOVANNI 1967 M50..54 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.04.19
167 MENNUNI MASSIMO 1977 M40..44 A050293 UISP CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONIA.S.D. 01.04.21
168 BORGESIO SILVIA 1969 F50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.04.32
169 DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO 1971 M45.49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.04.40
170 RONCON LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.04.46
171 NICOSIA GIANLUCA 1974 M45.49 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 01.04.48
172 COSENTINO DANIELE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.04.57
173 GAIDO GIUSEPPE 1967 M50..54 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.05.01
174 ANDREO MAURIZIO 1973 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.05.02
175 DE PAOLI GIULIA GIUSEPPINA 1985 F25..34 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.05.11
176 PEGORARO MATTIA 1998 M18..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.21
177 BONDESAN LUCA 1975 M40..44 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.05.24
178 SCIACERO ALFREDO 1966 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.05.26
179 CASTELLANO GIANPAOLO 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.05.28
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180 GUIDOBALDI FRANCO 1954 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.05.30
181 SAVIO MASSIMO 1961 M55..59 A140419 UISP A.S.D. L'EVA D'OR 01.05.34
182 GRISOLANO SERGIO 1954 M65..69 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.05.40
183 VIGNALE CRISTIAN 1983 M35.39 TOO076 FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 01.05.46
184 TRAPASSO LUIGI 1973 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.51
185 BOLOGNESI DAVIDE 1979 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.05.51
186 QUERIO DANIELE 1964 M55.59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.05.54
187 PERINO ANDREA DOMENICO 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.05.57
188 TRUFFA LIVIO 1962 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.05.58
189 GATTA ORESTE GIUSEPPE 1963 M55..59 NOO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 01.05.59
190 EVANGELISTA LIVIO 1971 M45.49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 01.06.05
191 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.06.20
192 MUTTI MATTEO 1979 M40..44 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.06.32
193 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.35
194 GOGLIO BARBARA 1973 F45..49  A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.06.43
195 BARBERO SECONDO 1969 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.06.44
196 BALBIANO EZIO 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.06.49
197 SCUCCATO MASSIMO 1987 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.07.03
198 MASILI ELENA CRISTINA 1989 F25..34 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.07.13
199 SCORDAMAGLIA ALEX PIERVINCENZO 1983 M35..39 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.07.25
200 LAREGINA ANTONIO 1957 M60..64 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.07.30
201 GUIDORIZZI FABIANA 1979 F40..44  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.07.31
202 MEGALE LUCIANO 1955 M60..64 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.07.52
203 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.07.56
204 CUCI BESNIK 1962 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.08.01
205 MACOCCO CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE 1961 M55..59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.08.02
206 CARBOTTA VERONICA 1976 F40..44  A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 01.08.07
207 TOURE SIRIFO 2000 M18..24 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.08.18
208 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 M55.59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.08.21
209 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.08.23
210 FORNERA ANDREA 1970 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.08.25
211 FABBRO MARISA 1966 F50..54 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 01.08.29
212 MILANO CINZIA 1970 F45..49  A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.32
213 PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.08.32
214 GIUDICI ANDREA 1988 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.08.35
215 SERENO GARINO MANUELA 1966 F50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.08.37
216 GIACOMELLI MARCO 1968 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.08.41
217 LEONE MAURIZIO GABRIELE 1974 M45..49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.08.50
218 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.08.52
219 PAGLIERO GIORGIO 1959 M60..64 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.08.55
220 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M65..69 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.08.57
221 SARTORIS LUCA 1973 M45..49 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.08.59
222 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F50..54 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.09.04
223 TARRONE GIANCARLO 1963 M55..59 A140466 UISPA.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.09.05
224 BUONINCONTI GIOVANNI 1974 M45.49 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.09.06
225 STAFA MEGI 1989 F25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.09.06
226 LEONARDELLI DANIELE 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.06
227 BASSO GIAN PAOLO 1951 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.16
228 MINELLONO ALESSIA 1979 F40..44  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.09.25
229 PEPE MARCO 1979 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.09.28
230 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.31
231 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.09.43
232 QUERIO FULVIO 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.09.44
233 FAUSTINI ENRICO 1972 M45.49 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.09.52
234 MILANETTO MONICA 1968 F50..54 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.09.59
235 MOSCIATTI STEFANO 1969 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.10.02
236 REMONDINO GIORGIO 1963 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.10.15
237 CASETTO SAMANTHA 1979 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.19
238 RUSSO ALESI GIOVANNI 1967 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.21
239 BURLAKOVA TETYANA 1969 F50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.10.24
240 TORCHIO ALESSANDRA 1995 F18..24 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 01.10.34
241 TOGO MARIA LOREDANA 1976 F40..44  A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.10.37
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242 MADLENA FULVIO 1954 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.10.57
243 ROLANDO PAOLO GIUSEPPE 1960 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.11.09
244 BUFFO GIAN CARLO 1965 M50..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.11.12
245 GALLO FABRIZIO 1962 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.11.16
246 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F50..54 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.11.18
247 STRACUZZI MASSIMO 1959 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.11.24
248 MAZZOCCO GIANFRANCO 1965 M50..54 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.11.28
249 DATA VITTORIA MARIATERESA 1990 F25..34 Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.31
250 GIUNTA DONATELLA 1977 F40..44  A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.40
251 GRAZIANO ROBERTO ROCCO 1977 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.11.44
252 BECCARI VALENTINA 1999 F18..24  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.11.49
253 PEROT MARTINA 1967 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.11.59
254 MARCHISIO DONATELLA 1962 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.12.03
255 GIGLIOTTI LUCIANO 1967 M50..54 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.12.11
256 ZULLO GIANLUCA 1975 M40..44 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.12.28
257 GIVA CRISTIAN 1983 M35..39 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.12.37
258 PIONZIO PAOLO 1966 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.12.56
259 MIRELLA GIANLUCA 1970 M45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.13.05
260 GALFRe ELISABETTA 1965 F50..54 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.13.06
261 LA MALFA LORENZO 1971 M45.49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.13.13
262 PASSERINI SANDRO 1949 M70..74 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.13.24
263 ALBERTO LUCA 1978 M40..44 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.13.34
264 GALLINA SILVIA 1969 F50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.13.56
265 PEILA NADIA CARLA 1973 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.14.02
266 FRANZINO ALBERTO 1966 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.14.35
267 MOLLO DAVIDE 1977 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.14.53
268 GERACI MATTEA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.15.02
269 LISSOLO MARCO 1971 M45.49 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.15.14
270 PERINO LUCA 1988 M25..34 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.15.17
271 SCALAMBRA MICHELE 1964 M55..59 A140466 UISPAS.D.ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.15.19
272 TESTA GIANLUCA 1965 M50..54 A140468 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.15.28
273 REGIS MASSIMO 1981 M35..39 A060155 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 01.15.50
274 BARALIS DANILO GIOVANNI 1973 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.15.54
275 PEROTTI BARBARA 1987 F25..34  A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.16.00
276 LANA MARIA ELISABETTA 1962 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.16.05
277 PERNETTA ELISA MARIA 1971 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.16.07
278 FALETTO LUCA LORENZO 1968 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.16.08
279 AIMO BOOT FABIO 1972 M45.49 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.16.14
280 BARETTINO RENATO 1969 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.16.25
281 NAVARINO LETIZIA 1986 F25..34 T0224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.16.27
282 ROSSO RICCARDO 1980 M35..39 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.16.44
283 LAUDARI ROBERTO 1960 M55..59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.16.54
284 VITTADELLO MARIANO 1956 M60..64 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.17.06
285 DELAURENTI ANDREA 1987 M25..34 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.17.09
286 PICCA PICCON GIOVANNI 1957 M60..64 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.17.14
287 DEIRO ITALO CARLO 1956 M60..64 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.17.24
288 FEROLETO FRANCESCO 1959 M60..64 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.17.27
289 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.32
290 VACCARINO BRUNA 1971 F45.49 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 01.17.34
201 D'AMBROSIO NATALIA 1961 F55..59 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.17.49
292 CORRIAS LUISA 1959 F60..64 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 01.17.50
203 CASETTO GENNY 1976 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.17.55
204 ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI 1967 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.18.23
205 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 F45..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.18.27
296 BARRERA CHIARA 1975 F40..44 RS041 FIDAL PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 01.18.29
297 BAZZUCCO ELENA 1974 F45..49  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.18.33
208 TONSO DARIO 1971 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.18.35
299 FIORE GIANCARLO 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.18.52
300 GIANOGLIO DAVIDE PAOLO 1971 M45..49 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.18.57
301 MEGALE EVA PAMELA 1977 FA40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.19.09
302 ORIOLO SILVANA 1957 F60..64 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 01.19.12
303 PAGNOTTI MASSIMO 1946 M70..74 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.19.17
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304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
DNF
DNF
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GRIMALDI ANTONIO 1962 M55..59
CECCHIN PIETRO PAOLO 1952 M65..69
REGIS ALBERTO 1997 M18..24
GROSSO ENZO 1951 M65..69
MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M70..74
BERRONE PAOLO 1955 M60..64
FROLA EBE RENATA 1958 F60..64
ENIPEO LAURA 1969 F50..54
TIUS MAGGIA LORELLA 1964 F55..59
BIANCO MORGHET ELENA 1998 F18..24
VACCA CAVALOTTO CHIARA 1982 F35..39
RAPELLI STEFANO 1963 M55..59
AIMONE MARIOT ALESSANDRA 1970 F45..49
CASTELNOVO LUIGI 1938 M75+

TOSETTO LUIGINO 1950 M65..69
PERINO GUIDO 1957 M60..64
ARGENIO BRUNO 1956 M60..64
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 F60..64
MORELLI ANTONIETTA 1962 F55..59
MARRAZZO FRANCESCHINA 1962 F55..59
BARDINI GIOVANNI 1944 M75+

SALTO PIER MARIO 1971 M45..49
VACCARINO MARIAROSA 1967 F50..54
ARAGONA ROCCO GIOVANNI 1947 M70..74
BENEDETTO PAOLO 1953 MG65..69
FORMIA PAOLO PIERFRANCO 1957 M60..64
LOCCI LOREDANA 1963 F55..59
BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 F60..64
PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 M70..74
BELLIN NICOLETTA 1974 F45..49
BASELICE STELLA 1971 F45..49
MIGLIACCIO SALVATORE 1952 M65..69
VITERBO FELICE 1946 M70..74
PRESBITERO BRACCO CHIARA 1974 F45..49
COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951 M65..69
MOSCARELLI STEFANO 1949 M70..74
ARCHINa TERESA 1949 F70..74
GAROFALO CARMELA 1961 F55..59
CALLEGARI VENERINA MAGDA 1939 F75+

DE BENEDETTI MARIO VITTORIO 1960 M55..59
PELLEREI MARIELLA 1948 F70..74
PRIANO IRENE 1989 F25..34
MANDES MICHELE 1948 M70..74
PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F60..64
COTTITTO ANGELO 1965 MS50..54
GILLIO ROLANDO 1954 M65..69

Totale atleti: 349

POS CODICE

© 00 ~NOoO O~ WN PR

el
W N R O

A140358
A140541
A140340
A140575
A140589
A140509
A140528
A140406
A120494
A130798
A140468
A120682
A120688
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A140358
A140340
A140541
A140340
A140358
A051649
A140575
A051580
A140340
A140358
A140589
AO003

AO003

A140340
TO094

A180753
A050423
A140541
A140358
A120494
A140406
A140340
A140541
A140019
A140340
A140340
A140541
A140358
A120138
A140509
A140340
A050019
A140509
A140468
A140358
A140340
A140358
A140358
A130646
A140541
A140340
A120138
A120138
A140541
A140358
A140528

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

OO0
[=]567r=a

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.19.50
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.19.58
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.20.07
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.20.18
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.20.43
UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D. 01.20.47
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 01.21.58
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 01.22.05
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.22.10
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.22.15
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.22.26
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.22.48
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.22.48
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.22.54
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 01.23.00
UISP A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO 01.23.18
UISP CRAL G.T.T. 01.23.53
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.24.06
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.24.21
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 01.24.23
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.26.09
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.26.10
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.27.14
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 01.27.17
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.27.37
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.27.47
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.28.02
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.29.30
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.32.48
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.34.01
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.34.10
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 01.36.23
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.37.32
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 01.37.55
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.41.10
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.42.24
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.44.32
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 01.44.32
UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 01.45.15
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.45.56
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.47.27
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.48.48
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 01.51.43
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.52.57
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE -
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN -

NUMERO ATLETI

61

45

35

25

19

15

13

10

9

8

8

6

6
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14 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 6
15 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 5
16 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 5
17 A050293 UISP CRAL GRUPPO REALE MUTUA ASSICURAZIONI A.S.D. 4
18 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 4
19 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 4
20 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 4
21 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 4
22 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 4
23 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 3
24 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 3
25 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 3
26 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 3
27 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 3
28 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 2
29 A130534 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 2
30 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 2
31 RS041 FIDAL PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 2
32 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 2
33 A051343 UISP A.S.D. TAPPOROSSO 1
34 A051649 UISP BASE RUNNING A.S.D. 1
35 A060155 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA MONCRIVELLESE 1
36 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 1
37 A130646 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1
38 A130753 UISP A.S.D. TO 021 1
39 A130757 UISP A.S.D. OULX TRAILERS - SPORT E MONTAGNA 1
40 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 1
41  A140419 UISP A.S.D. L'EVA D'OR 1
42 A160160 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA NONE 1
43 A180753 UISP A.S.D. DYNAMIC CENTER VALLE BELBO 1
44 NOO058 FIDAL NOVARA CHE CORRE 1
45 TOO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 1
46 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
47 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 1
48 TOO076 FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 1
49 TO089 FIDAL MICHELIN SPORT CLUB TORINO 1
50 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 1
51 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1
52 TO177 FIDAL A.S. ATL. STRAMBINO 1
53 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 1
54 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
55 VCO001 FIDAL ATL. SANTHIA' 1
56 VCO060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 1
Totale atleti: 349
[=] i [a]
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